
   

  
 

  
 

 

产 品 清单
Full List

编号
规格/型号

O.E.
产品图片 Product picture

M
包装量
PCS/CT

车型 Model
N

 

单件净重
KGS/CTN

单件毛重
KG/CTN

 

外箱尺寸
CM3

 
Audi:A3/A4/A5/A6/Q5/Q7
Porsche:Cayenne/Panamera
VW:Touareg/Amaro

059121012B
7.06740.11.0 k

50 13.00 16.00

 

52*44*23

 
Audi:A1
VW:Polo/Jetta/Passat
Skoda:Fabia/Ibiza/Tolet

6R0965561A
o

50 13.00 16.00

 

52*44*23

 Audi:A4/RS7
VW:Amaro03L965561A k 50

 

13.00 16.00

 

52*44*23

 

Audi:A3/Q3
VW:Aharan/Beetle/EOS/Jetta/T
ouran/Tiguan/Passat/Passat
CC/Gol

5N0965561A

f

50

 

13.00 16.00

 

52*44*23

 
Audi:A4/S5/S4/A6/A7/A8/Q5
VW:Amarok/Crafter/Pheaton/T
ouare

059121012A
V10160009 g

50 10.00 13.00 52*44*23

 6R0965561  Audi:A4/A5/A6/A7/Q5/Q7 50 10.00 13.00 52*44*23

 Water Pump

BO-9801

BO-9802

BO-9803

BO-9804

BO-9805

BO-9806



  
 

 编号
规格/型号

O.E.
产品图片 Product picture

M

包装量

PCS/CT
车型 Model

N

单件净重

KGS/CTN

单件毛重

KG/CTN

外箱尺寸

CM3

 

 

 

 

  

Audi:A1/A3/Q3/TT
Seat:Alhambra/Altea/Altea
XL/Leon
Skoda:Octavia/Octavia
II/Superb/Yeti
VW:Beetle/CC/Caddy/EOS/Golf
/Golf
Plus/Jetta/Multivan/Passat/Pass
at
Alltrack/PassatCC/Scirocco/Sha
ran/Tiguan/Touran/Transporter
/Transporter/Caravell

5N0965561
V10160010

e

50 11.00 14.00

 

52*44*23

 Audi:A4/A5/A6/Q5
Seat:Exe03L965561 o 50 10.00 13.00

 

52*44*23

 Audi:A4/A6/A7/Q5/R8/S4/S5
VW:Phideo06H121601N n 50 10.00 13.00 52*44*23

 

06H121601M
06H121601F
06H121601J
V10160026
704071130

 Audi:A4/A5/Q5
VW:Beetle/Jetta 50 10.00 13.00

 

52*44*23

 

Audi:A4/A5/A6/A7/A8/Q3/Q5/Q
7
VW:Touareg
Porsche:Maca

06H121601P

n

50

 
   

 
   

10.00 13.00

 

52*44*23

 

Audi:A1/A3/A6/Q3
Seat: Leon/Alhambra
Skoda: Octavia III/Octavia
III/Combi Yeti
VW: Golf VII/Passat/Passat
Alltrack/Passat/Varian

5Q0965561B
704071710
704071160

t

50 10.00 13.00 52*44*23

BO-9807

BO-9808

BO-9809

BO-9810

BO-9811

BO-9812



  
 

 编号
规格/型号

O.E.
产品图片 Product picture

M

包装量

PCS/CT
车型 Model

N

单件净重

KGS/CTN

单件毛重

KG/CTN

外箱尺寸

CM3

  

 

 

  

Mercedes Benz: A-class/B-
class/C-class/E-class/M-class/R-
class/CLS/GL-class/SLK/SLS
amg/Viano/Vito/Sprinter
VW: Crafte

2115060000

r

50

  

13.00 16.00 52*44*23

 
902-077

2218350064
2218300014

 Mercedes Benz: S-class 50

  

15.00 18.00

 

52*48*28

 Mercedes Benz: S-class/CL-
class/CL2218350164 K

 

50

  

14.00 17.00 52*48*28

 A2118350028
2118350028  Mercedes Benz: C/E/CLS 50 15.00 18.00

 

52*48*28

 
BMW:550i/650i/750i/M5/M6/X5
/X6
Min

11517629916
7629916 i

50 10.00 13.00 52*44*23

 

V20160006
64116951549
64116978627
64119197085

 BMW:X5/X6 50

   

16.00 19.00 52*48*28

 
V20160002

64116903350
64116922699

 BMW:5 seris/6 seris/7 seris/X5 50 16.00 19.00 52*48*28

BO-9813

BO-9814

BO-9815

BO-9816

BO-9817

BO-9818

BO-9819



  
 

 编号
规格/型号

O.E.
产品图片 Product picture

M

包装量

PCS/CT
车型 Model

N

单件净重

KGS/CTN

单件毛重

KG/CTN

外箱尺寸

CM3

 

41503E
WP-2382
601-015

G9020-47030

 Toyota:Prius 30 11.00 13.00 60*39*21.5

 

41503E
WP-2382
601-015

G9020-47031

 Toyota:Prius 30 16.00 18.00

 

66*44.5*28

 Toyota:Alpha 30

 

11.00 13.00

 

60*39*21.5

 
Toyota:Auris/Prius/Yaris/Vitz
Lexus:RX CT
Volvo:V6

G9040-52010
0

30 12.00 14.00 66*44.5*28

 G9040-33030  Toyota:Camry 30

 

12.00 14.00

 

66*44.5*28

 Lexus:GS450h NX300h
Toyota:RAV4/MiraG9040-48010 i 30 12.00 14.00 66*44.5*28

161A0-29015
161A0-39015

Lexus:CT200h
Toyota:Prius

 G9040-48080  Toyota:Highlander 30 16.00 18.00 66*44.5*28

BO-9820

BO-9821

BO-9822

BO-9823

BO-9824

BO-9825

BO-9826

BO-9827



  
 

 编号
规格/型号

O.E.
产品图片 Product picture

M

包装量

PCS/CT
车型 Model

N

单件净重

KGS/CTN

单件毛重

KG/CTN

外箱尺寸

CM3

 G9040-47040  Toyota:Prius 50

  
 

 

 
  

16.00 18.00

 

52*48*28

 

Audi:A3/Q3/TT
VW: Passat/Rabbit
V/Vento/Eos/Jetta
V/Tiguan/CC/Scirocco/Golf
VI/Sharan/NovoFusca/Beetle/Tr
ansporter
Skoda: Octavia/Superb/Yeti
Seat: Altea/Toledo
III/Leon/Alhambr

1K0965561B
1K0965561J
1K0965561L

a

50

  
 

16.00 19.00 52*48*28

 
7H0965561
V10160008
860029074

 VW: Multivan V
VW: Transporter 50

 
 

16.00 19.00

 

52*48*28

 
Audi:A4/A5/Q5
VW: Amarok
Seat: EXE

06H965561
O

50

  
 

 
 

 
 

16.00 19.00

 

52*48*28

 

Audi:A1/A3
VW: Touran/Rabbit
V/Golf/Passat/Vento
III/EOS/Jetta
V/Tiguan/Scirocco/Sharan/Novo
Fusca/Beetle
Skoda: Octavia/Superb
Seat: Altea/Leon/Ibiz

1K0965561F
V10160017

a

50

 
 

 

16.00 19.00 52*48*28

 

V10160002
078121599C
078121601B
1114112800

 

Audi:A4/A6/R8
BMW:3 seris
VW: Passat
Skoda: Superb

50

 

16.00 19.00 52*48*28

 7L0965561D  VW: Touareg 50 13.00 16.00 52*48*28

BO-9828

BO-9829

BO-9830

BO-9831

BO-9832

BO-9833

BO-9834



  
 

 编号
规格/型号

O.E.
产品图片 Product picture

M

包装量

PCS/CT
车型 Model

N

单件净重

KGS/CTN

单件毛重

KG/CTN

外箱尺寸

CM3

 
  

   

Audi:A3
Seat: Alhambra
Skoda: Octavia/Superb II/Yeti
VW:
Caddy/EOS/Golf/Jetta/Sharan/
Tiguan/Toura

1K0965561A
7N0965561

n

50

 

13.00 16.00 52*48*28

 8E0965559  Audi:100 Saloon/A4/S4 50 13.00 16.00 52*48*28

 06C121601
V10160012  Audi:A4/A6/A8

  

50 16.00 19.00 52*48*28

 06E121601C
V10160011  Audi:A6/A7/Q7 50

 
  

  
 
 

16.00 19.00

 

52*48*28

 

FORD:C-MAX/Focus/Mondeo
V/Tourneo Connect/Grand
Tourneo Connect/Tourneo
Courier/Transit
Connect/Transit Courie

CM5G8C419A
A

704559070
r

50 10.00 13.00

 

52*44*23

 FORD:C-MAX/Fusion
Lincoln:MKZ 50

 
 

13.00 16.00

 

52*48*28

 

FORD:F-250/350/450/550
Cadillac:Escalade
Chevrolet:Silverado 1500/Tahoe
GMC:Sierra 1500/Yukon
Jaguar:XK/XKR/XKR-S
Mazda:Tribut

41507E
7C3Z8B552A

WP-2383
AW6667

e

50

   
     
 

12.00 15.00

 

52*48*28

 7.04386.10.0
7.04906.04.0 50 10.00 13.00 52*44*23

BO-9835

BO-9836

BO-9837

BO-9838

   
     
 

BO-9839

BO78-8C419
-

ACDM5Z8C419A
BO-9840

BO-9841

CITROËN:C4 Grand Picasso 

II/C4 II/C5 III/C5 III Break
/BO3 kabrioletPeugeot:
207/308/308

BO-9842



  
 

 编号
规格/型号

O.E.
产品图片 Product picture

M

包装量

PCS/CT
车型 Model

N

单件净重

KGS/CTN

单件毛重

KG/CTN

外箱尺寸

CM3

 
 

 

  

Audi:A1/A3/Q3/TT
Seat: Leon
Skoda: Octavia
VW: Beetle/Golf/Passat/Toura

5G0965561
5G0965567A

n

50 13.50 16.50

 

52*44*23

 Haval：
F5/F7/H2/H4/H6/H7/H8/H9/M1307200XET01 6 50

 

12.00 15.00 52*44*23

 
5Q0965567

5Q0965561B
5Q0965567J

 
VW:
Arteon/Beetle/CC/Golf/Passat/S
haran/T-roc/Tiguan/Touran

50

 

11.00 14.00 52*44*23

 
13592751
13592753
13592756

 
Cadillac:XT5
Buick:Lacrosse/Regal
Chevrolet:Mirabo XL

 

50 11.00 14.00 52*44*23

 079965561
079965561A  Audi:A6/A7/A8 50 11.00 14.00 52*44*23

Ford:Escape
Mercury:Mariner
Mazda:Tribut

8M6Z18D473A
e

30 66*44.5*28

41516E
5W1002

9M6Z8C419A

Ford:Escape
Mercury:Mariner
Mazda:Tribute

30 66*44.5*28

Ford:Escape
Mercury:Marine5M6Z8C419A r 30 66*44.5*28

BO-9843

BO-9844

BO-9845

BO-9846

BO-9847

BO-9848

BO-9849

BO-9850



  
 

 编号
规格/型号

O.E.
产品图片 Product picture

M

包装量

PCS/CT
车型 Model

N

单件净重

KGS/CTN

单件毛重

KG/CTN

外箱尺寸

CM3

   11518616992  BMW:1 Series/3 Series

   

30 7.50 9.00

 

66*44.5*28

   

0 392 020 044
A0018356064 Mercedes-Benz:M-CLASS

A0018351364

   
   

5098398AA Mercedes-Benz:C-CLASS/G-
CLASS/SLK/CL0 392 020 026 K

A2038350064
5W3003
41536E

Mercedes-Benz:CLK

001 835 35 64
0 392 020 029

    
  

Mercedes-Benz:C-
class/CLK/E-class/SL-class

    

2038350164 Mercedes-Benz:C-class/CLK

0392020024
251965561B

VW: Beetle Golf Passat
EuroVan Jetta Corrado

3D0965561D
1J0965561A
0392020073

VW:Sharan/Passat/Golf/Touare
g
Audi:Q7/R8/TT

BO-9851

BO-9852

BO-9853

BO-9854

BO-9855

BO-9856

BO-9857

BO-9858

VAMBO8
Underline

VAMBO8
Underline

VAMBO8
Underline

VAMBO8
Underline

VAMBO8
Underline

VAMBO8
Underline

VAMBO8
Underline



  
 

 编号
规格/型号

O.E.
产品图片 Product picture

M

包装量

PCS/CT
车型 Model

N

单件净重

KGS/CTN

单件毛重

KG/CTN

外箱尺寸

CM3

    
078965561
0392020039
0392020054

VW:Bora/Golf/Bettle
Audi:A3/A4/A6/TT

8E0261431
0392020034 Audi:A4/A4

5047003AB Dodge:Caliber

55056055AA Dodge:Durango

55056340AA

 

Dodge:Durango

 
   
 

6M6Z-18D473-
AA

Ford:Escape
Mercury:Mariner

Toyota:Camry/Avalon
Lexus: ES300161A0-39025 H

11517586925
11517521584
11517545201
11517546994
11517563183
11530392553
702851208

N52 OLD
BMW:1 serious/2 serious/3
serious/5 serious/X3/X5/Z4

BO-9859

BO-9860

BO-9861

BO-9862

BO-9863

BO-9864

BO-9865

BO-9866

VAMBO8
Underline

VAMBO8
Underline



  
 

 编号
规格/型号

O.E.
产品图片 Product picture

M

包装量

PCS/CT
车型 Model

N

单件净重

KGS/CTN

单件毛重

KG/CTN

外箱尺寸

CM3

 
   
 

  

11517632426
11517563659
11517588885
11537549476
11537545665
11537544788
11517602123
A2C59514607

N52 NEW
BMW:1 serious/2 serious/3
serious/5 serious/X3/X5/Z4

0392020097
64116928246 BMW:1 Series/3 Series

064100-0951
8720047030 Toyota:Prius

064100-1110

             

Toyota:Camry

16290-21010 Toyota:Prius

BO-9867

BO-9868

 

BO-9869

BO-9870

BO-9871


